A TREAT	Washoe County 1001 E. 9th Street, Reno, Nevada 89512 Legislation Details			
File #:	TMP-2194 Versio	on: 1 Name:		
Туре:	Contract	Status:	Miscellaneous	
File created:	4/4/2018	In control:	Community Services Depart	ment
On agenda:	4/24/2018	Final action	:	
Title:	Recommendation to award a bid and approve the Agreement to the lowest responsive, responsible bidder for the Washoe County Parks Flood Damage Repair Project, [staff recommends Impact Construction, in the amount of \$166,286]. Community Services. (All Commission Districts.) FOR POSSIBLE ACTION			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. BCC 04-24-18 - Staff Report - Award Bid Washoe County Parks Flood Damage Repair.pdf, 2. BCC 04-24-18 - Construction Agreement WC Parks Flood Damage Repair.pdf, 3. BCC 04-24-18 - Construction Agreement Attachments 1,2,3 & 4.pdf			
Date	Ver. Action By		Action	Result